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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COM~tr~8l9~n 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ... ~., .,,1l,s r,1rnmissior 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMN'"fE'E:i •,:: :_,., ' .)C 

January 10, 2022 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: C £)LO\~ Le)~ bemoc.rab C. Ge.vu-ra.l Ymmrlt-<-i., 

Address: l~ IS: £J 12 n..bcitA. -fh X , 

City and Zip Code: V\hn (j:eld, KS {Q1Jf;u 

This is a (check one): _L Party Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: ~ Amended Filing 

Political Committee 

__ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period fro January 1, 2021 through December_31, ~~~__) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of perio -==:::::.~................................................. 4,1,b'i J .u,C 
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ $ 1, ?,SJ. I 9 
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... t>Z,7 54. 19 
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................... $ S-9 / . 7r;; 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... $ 2
1 
/(pS. O'f 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

GEC Form Rev, 2021 



Schedule A 
Date Name I Address 
1/2/2021 Adele Galloway 1 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 

f--· 

I 1/15/2021 Meeting Donations 
1/21/2021 Amy McWhirt \ 1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
2/4/2021 Adele Galloway 1 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 

2/16/2021 Meeting Donations \ 
2/23/2021 Amy McWhirt 1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
3/4/2021 Adele Galloway \ 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 

3/12/2021 Maureen Daniel ~9822 82nd Rd Winfield 67156 
3/15/2021 Meeting Donations \ 
3/23/2021 Amy McWhirt 1 1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 

4/6/2021 Adele Galloway \ 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
4/9/2021 Meeting Donations I 

4/21/2021 Amy McWhirt \ 1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
5/5/2021 Adele Galloway 1 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 

5/14/2021 Meeting Donations j 

.. 

5/21/2021 Amy McWhirt 1 1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
6/4/2021 Adele Galloway \ 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 

6/11/2021 Meeting Donations 1 

6/23/2021 Amy McWhirt \ 1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
7 /7 /202 l Adele Galloway I 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
7/9/2021 Meeting Donations I 

7/21/2021 Amy McWhirt I, 1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
8/4/2021 Adele Galloway \ 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 

8/13/2021 Meeting Donations I 

8/23/2021 Amy McWhirt \ 1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
~·· 

9/3/202 l Clyde Vasey, Jr 1716 N Tweed Winfield 67156 
9/3/2021 Eithne Cunningham 11104 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
9/7/2021 Adele Galloway ! 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 

9/10/2021 Meeting Donations I 

9/22/2021 Amy McWhirt i I 109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
10/6/2021 Adele Galloway 11401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 

10/18/2021 Meeting Donations 
11/4/2021 Adele Galloway \ 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 

~-· 

11/12/2021 Meeting Donations ! 

12/6/2021 Adele Galloway \ 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156 
12/9/2021 Deborah Daniels 1360 S Oxford Rd Oxford 67119 

12/10/2021 Meeting Donations I 

12/10/2021 Wal-Mart 12202 Pike Rd Winfield 67156 

~ 
I 

I 

i 

Occupation Method 
Retired E-Fund 

Cash 
Teacher E-Fund 
Retired E-Fund 

Cash 
Teacher E-Fund 
Retired E-Fund 

E-Fund 
Cash 

Teacher E-Fund 
Retired E-Fund 

Cash 
Teacher E-Fund 
Retired E-Fund 

Cash 
Teacher E-Fund 
Retired E-Fund 

Cash 
Teacher E-Fund 
Retired E-Fund 

Cash 
Teacher E-Fund 
Retired E-Fund 

Cash 
Teacher E-Fund 
Retired E-Fund 

E-Fund 
Retired E-Fund 

Cash 
Teacher E-Fund 
Retired E-Fund 

Cash 
Retired E-Fund 

Cash 
Retired E-Fund 

E-Fund 
Cash 
Refund 
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Amount 
$5.00 

$83.00 
$25.00 

$5.00 
$80.00 
$25.00 

$5.00 
$50.00 
$41.00 
$25.00 

$5.00 
$65.00 
$25.00 

$5.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 

$5.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 

$5.00 
$80.00 
$25.00 

$5.00 
$55.00 
$25.00 

$100.00 
$20.00 

$5.00 
$100.00 

$25.00 
$5.00 

$100.00 
$5.00 

$100.00 
$5.00 

$23.68 
$55.00 
$19.51 

$1,357.19 



Schedule C 
Date Name Address 

1/11/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 
2/9/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

3/9/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

3/11/2021 Pam Moreno 1515 Elizabeth Ave Winfield 67156 

4/5/2021 ActBlue 366 Summer St Somerville MA 
4/9/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

5/11/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

5/21/2021 Pam Moreno 1515 Elizabeth Ave Winfield 67156 

6/9/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

6/24/2021 USPS 218 E 10th Ave Winfield 67156 

7/9/2021 Amazon 410 Terry Ave, N Seattle 98109 

7/9/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

8/10/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

8/11/2021 
Cowley Courier- 200 E 5th Ave PO Box 988 Ark City 
Tribune 67005 

9/9/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

10/4/2021 ActBlue 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

10/12/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

10/22/2021 
Cowley Courier- 200 E 5th Ave PO Box 988 Ark City 
Tribune 67005 

11/9/2021 Vantiv 366 Summer St Somerville MA 

11/20/2021 KC3 1013 Cassidy Dr Manhattan 66502 

12/8/2021 Wal-Mart 2202 Pike Rd Winfield 67156 

12/22/2021 Shirley Booe 13602 75th Rd Winfield 67156 

Purpose 
Service Fees 
Service Fees 
Service Fees 

Zoom Reimbursement 

Service Fees 

Service Fees 

Service Fees 

Postage Reimbursement 

Service Fees 

Postage - Cards & Stamps 
Postcards 

Service Fees 

Service Fees 
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Amount 
$2.49 
$2.49 
$2.49 

$60.00 

$1.21 

$4.23 

$2.49 

$72.00 

$2.49 

$122.40 

$70.45 

$2.49 

$2.49 

Newspaper Ad - County Fair 
$116.82 

Insert 

Service Fees $2.49 

Service Fees $2.26 
Service Fees $6.63 

Newspaper Ad - Hometown 
$55.00 

Heroes 9/11 

Service Fees $1.32 
Membership Dues $25.00 
Office Supplies $19.51 

Council Room Rental $15.00 

$591.75 


