RECEIVED

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE Commission

January 10, 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Cowley County Democratic Central Committee Address: 1515 Elizabeth Ave. City and Zip Code: Winkeld, KS 67150					
	This is a (check one):					
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report					
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period					
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." H 1 3						

Schedule A								
Date	Name	Address	Occupation	Method	Amount			
1/2/2021	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
1/15/2021	Meeting Donations			Cash	\$83.00			
1/21/2021	Amy McWhirt	1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Teacher	E-Fund	\$25.00			
2/4/2021	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
2/16/2021	Meeting Donations			Cash	\$80.00			
2/23/2021	Amy McWhirt	1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Teacher	E-Fund	\$25.00			
3/4/2021	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
3/12/2021	Maureen Daniel	9822 82nd Rd Winfield 67156		E-Fund	\$50.00			
3/15/2021	Meeting Donations			Cash	\$41.00			
	Amy McWhirt	1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Teacher	E-Fund	\$25.00			
4/6/2021	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
	Meeting Donations			Cash	\$65.00			
	Amy McWhirt	1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Teacher	E-Fund	\$25.00			
	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
	Meeting Donations			Cash	\$50.00			
	Amy McWhirt	1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Teacher	E-Fund	\$25.00			
	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
·	Meeting Donations			Cash	\$50.00			
	Amy McWhirt	1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Teacher	E-Fund	\$25.00			
	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
	Meeting Donations	TOTE SMITTER WARRIED BY 130		Cash	\$80.00			
	Amy McWhirt	1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Teacher	E-Fund	\$25.00			
	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
	Meeting Donations	TOTE SHITTE WILLIAM STATE	rtotarea	Cash	\$55.00			
	Amy McWhirt	1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Teacher	E-Fund	\$25.00			
	Clyde Vasey, Jr	716 N Tweed Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$100.00			
	Eithne Cunningham		Retired	E-Fund	\$20.00			
	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
	Meeting Donations	1401 E 7th Ave Winneld 07130	Retired	Cash	\$100.00			
	Amy McWhirt	1109 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Teacher	E-Fund	\$25.00			
	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
	Meeting Donations	1401 E 9th Ave Winneld 07130	Retifed	Cash	\$100.00			
	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund	\$5.00			
	Meeting Donations	1401 E 9til Ave Willield 07130	Retired	Cash	\$100.00			
	Adele Galloway	1401 E 9th Ave Winfield 67156	Retired	E-Fund				
	Deborah Daniels	360 S Oxford Rd Oxford 67119	Ketiled	E-Fund	\$5.00 \$23.68			
	Meeting Donations	500 5 Oxiola Ra Oxiola 0/119		Cash				
12/10/2021		2202 Pike Rd Winfield 67156		Refund	\$55.00 \$10.51			
12/10/2021	vv at-tvtatt	2202 FIRE RU WIIIIEIU 0/130		Retuild	\$19.51			
					\$1,357.19			
					Ψ1,00/.17			

	Schedule C								
Date	Name	Address	Purpose	Amount					
1/11/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$2.49					
2/9/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$2.49					
3/9/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$2.49					
3/11/2021	Pam Moreno	1515 Elizabeth Ave Winfield 67156	Zoom Reimbursement	\$60.00					
4/5/2021	ActBlue	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$1.21					
4/9/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$4.23					
5/11/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$2.49					
5/21/2021	Pam Moreno	1515 Elizabeth Ave Winfield 67156	Postage Reimbursement	\$72.00					
6/9/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$2.49					
6/24/2021	USPS	218 E 10th Ave Winfield 67156	Postage - Cards & Stamps	\$122.40					
7/9/2021	Amazon	410 Terry Ave, N Seattle 98109	Postcards	\$70.45					
7/9/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$2.49					
8/10/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$2.49					
8/11/2021	Cowley Courier-	200 E 5th Ave PO Box 988 Ark City	Newspaper Ad - County Fair	\$116.82					
0/11/2021	Tribune	67005	Insert						
9/9/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$2.49					
10/4/2021	ActBlue	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$2.26					
10/12/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$6.63					
10/22/2021	Cowley Courier- Tribune	200 E 5th Ave PO Box 988 Ark City 67005	Newspaper Ad - Hometown Heroes 9/11	\$55.00					
11/9/2021	Vantiv	366 Summer St Somerville MA	Service Fees	\$1.32					
11/20/2021	KC3	1013 Cassidy Dr Manhattan 66502	Membership Dues	\$25.00					
12/8/2021	Wal-Mart	2202 Pike Rd Winfield 67156	Office Supplies	\$19.51					
12/22/2021	Shirley Booe	13602 75th Rd Winfield 67156	Council Room Rental	\$15.00					
				\$591.75					